P.1/7
    SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER'S APPROVAL CHOP
Approval's condition:
Approved date:
CUSTOMER'S NAME:
KINDLY RETURN A SET WITH YOUR COMPANY'S OFFICIAL
STAMP ON APPROVAL OF THIS ITEM

501
4.0 10 601
10 351
9.0 10 101
5.0 10 301
4.0 125
125 10
15
125
125
10
5.0 125
140
300 10
10
350 SELCM-7060M-351-01A
 SELCM-7060M-501-01A
 SELCM-7060M-601-01A
5.0
125
100
225
275
275
500
10
450 10
700
 SELCM-7060M-701-01A 500 700 15 701
 SELCM 7060M 101 01A
 SELCM-7060M-301-01A
10
272
222
3.0 125
63 1.2 125
10
10
1.0 125
 SELCM-7060M-222-01A
 SELCM-7060M-272-01A
1400
2000
2200
2700 63
 SELCM-7060M-102-01A 800 1020 17 102
10 132
 SELCM-7060M-152-01A 1300 1500 21 2.5 125 10 152
 SELCM-7060M-132-01A 910 1300 21 2.5 125
100
75 0.9 125 10
125 10
3000